B EG FreeStanding Refrigerator Height 1250 mm 241 L G

RKB42511AW

Make the most of your kitchen space
Thanks to its optimised design, this appliance has an increased internal
capacity but doesn't require any more external space.

Product Benefits & Features

Efficient storage for celery, cucumbers and other long items + Arched door design
The full-width vegetable drawer enables you to efficiently store long items. » Mechanical temperature control
+ Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment
* Refrigerator shelves: 4 Full Width, Wire
* Refrigerator drawer(s): 1 Full Width
» Egg tray: 1 for 6 eggs
+ Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible
« Appliance feet: Adjustable feet, Front

Greater flexibility for adapting your storage space
The adjustable in-door shelves in this refrigerator enable you to adapt your
storage space to suit your own needs.

Intelligent design for simple, effective cleaning
The interior of this refrigerator has specially rounded
corners to make cleaning it fast, simple and effective.
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
Bar code

ELNE20
YearEConsE20
TotVolE20
TotVolUnFrE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
ClimE20

Number and type of egg trays

Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in height mm
Built in width mm
Built in depth mm
Depth with open door
Width with open door
Main colour

Wheels

Connected load (W)
Voltage

Required fuse (A)
Frequency

Cord length external

933009 723
7332543529285
G
133
241
241
C
38
SN-N-ST-T
1 for 6 eggs
1250
550
612
0
0
0
1135
590
White
Adjustable feet, Front
100
230
10
50
1.6

FreeStanding Refrigerator Height 1250 mm 241 L G

Weight gross cleaner and accessories

with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories

no packaging

Package heigth
Package width
Package depth

RKB42511AW

41.23

39.78

1295
595
665



