

# **RKB42511AW**



# Make the most of your kitchen space

Thanks to its optimised design, this appliance has an increased internal capacity but doesn't require any more external space.

# **Product Benefits & Features**

#### Efficient storage for celery, cucumbers and other long items

The full-width vegetable drawer enables you to efficiently store long items.

- · Arched door design
- · Mechanical temperature control
- Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment
   Refrigerator shelves: 4 Full Width, Wire
- Refrigerator drawer(s): 1 Full Width
- Egg tray: 1 for 6 eggs
- Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible
- · Appliance feet: Adjustable feet, Front

# Greater flexibility for adapting your storage space

The adjustable in-door shelves in this refrigerator enable you to adapt your storage space to suit your own needs.



Intelligent design for simple, effective cleaning The interior of this refrigerator has specially rounded corners to make cleaning it fast, simple and effective.



# **RKB42511AW**

Product Specification			
Product Number Code	933 009 723	Weight gross cleaner and accessories	41.23
Bar code	7332543529285	with packaging Weight net cleaner and accessories	
ELNE20	G	no packaging	39.78
YearEConsE20	133	Package heigth	1295
TotVolE20	241	Package width	595
TotVolUnFrE20	241	Package depth	665
NoiseCE20	С	_	
NoiseIECE20	38		
ClimE20	SN-N-ST-T		
Number and type of egg trays	1 for 6 eggs		
Height total	1250		
Width mm	550		
Depth mm	612		
Built in height mm	0		
Built in width mm	0		
Built in depth mm	0		
Depth with open door	1135		
Width with open door	590		
Main colour	White		
Wheels	Adjustable feet, Front		
Connected load (W)	100		
Voltage	230		
Required fuse (A)	10		
Frequency	50		
Cord length external	1.6		